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Product Status Report

Parameter
Product ID
Equipment ID
Comments

Machine Control 320D/323D (BYM00502)

Parameter

Product ID

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description
Active Diagnostic Codes Present

Value
BYMO00502
323D

Value
BYMO00502
2218874-02
00439166EM
4352641-00
AUG2013

320D/323D HEX CONTROL

Yes

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 11772 hours] - Machine Control 320D/323D

(BYMO00502)
Code Description
262-6

Normal
Monitor
Parameter

ECM Serial Number
Personality Module Part Number

C6.4 320D (GDC11247)

Parameter

Equipment ID

Engine Serial Number

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description
Active Event Codes Present

Loaaed Diaanostic Codes [Diaanostic Clock = 11749 hoursl - C6.4 320D (GDC11247)
Occ.

Code Description

Ocec.
5 Volt Sensor DC Power Supply : Current Above 255

Value
077J1341AJ
4500712-00

Value

323D

GDC11247
2863683-00
31676329MB
3280971-00

2008

MHI 320D A4E2i2
Unavailable

First
9820

First

Last
11772

Last



No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes
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